Titlel
Title2
Title3

Interval

Begin
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

Combined
Split %

AM
Peak Hr
Volume

PM
PeakHr
Volume

Data File :

: LINDEN AVE N
N 163 ST
: slo

Mon 1 Tue 2 Wed 3

NB SB NB SB NB SB
* * * * 3 5
* * * * 4 4
* * * * 3 4
* * * * 4 4
* * * * 4 3
* * * * 1 3
* * * * 4 9
* * * * 13 36
* * * * 40 93
* * * * 35 76
* * * * 46 46
* * * * 51 38
* * * * 60 34
* * * * 94 76
* * * * 52 44
* * * * 67 65
* * * * 89 60
* * * * 130 53
* * * * 109 51
* * * * 61 36
* * * * 44 36
* * * * 23 24
* * * * 37 20
* * * * 12 8
0 0 0 0 986 828
0 0 1,814
0.0 0 0.0 0 544 45.6

* * * *11:00 08:00

* * * * 51 93

* * * *  05:00 01:00

* * * * 130 76

LINDEN AVE N s-o N 163 ST NB-SB 11-02-04

City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

Site:
Date: 11/01/04
Thu 4 Fri5 Sat 6 Sun7 Weekday Avg.
NB SB NB SB NB SB NB SB NB SB
8 10 * * * * * * 5 7
5 6 * * * * * * 4 5
4 2 * * * * * * 3 3
1 1 * * * * * * 2 2
2 5 * * * * * * 3 4
0 4 * * * * * * 0 3
6 9 * * * * * * 5 9
10 33 * * * * * * 11 34
49 78 * * * * * * 44 85
25 78 * * * * * * 30 77
43 51 * * * * * * 44 48
38 41 * * * * * * 44 39
58 46 * * * * * * 59 40
99 90 * * * * * * 96 83
54 48 * * * * * * 53 46
74 53 * * * * * * 70 59
94 45 * * * * * * 91 52
127 60 * * * * * * 128 56
103 52 * * * * * * 106 51
66 39 * * * * * * 63 37
52 28 * * * * * * 48 32
26 22 * * * * * * 24 23
27 20 * * * * * * 32 20
13 9 * * * * * * 12 8
984 830 0 0 0 0 0 0 977 823
1,814 0 0 0 1,800
54.2 45.8 0.0 .0 0.0 .0 0.0 .0 54.3 45.7
08:00 08:00 * * * * * * 08:00 08:00
49 78 * * * * * * 44 85
05:00 01:00 * * * * * * 05:00 01:00
127 90 * * * * * * 128 83
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